
Intex – The Premier International Textile 
Sourcing Show Returns to Sri Lanka Post 
Covid
Since 2015, Intex has been the pioneering sourcing platform for the Sri 

Lankan textile and apparel industry. Intex is a trailblazer, facilitating 

business collaborations, fostering innovation, and promoting trade 

opportunities across the textile value chain.

Over the last 11 editions, Intex has connected 50,000+ trade buyers from 

over 35 countries to 1650+ textile suppliers, empowering industry players 

to explore new business opportunities, forge worldwide connections and 

stay updated with the latest developments.

With Sri Lankan garment exports touching US$ 5.95 billion in 2022, Intex 

looks to support Sri Lanka's apparel sector through the presence of 

international exhibitors eager to engage with Sri Lankan partners for 

continued growth.

From the latest trends, technologies, and innovations in the industry to 

sustainable practices, eco-friendly materials and cutting-edge software 

solutions, Intex Sri Lanka will provide vital insights to businesses enabling 

them to stay ahead in an ever-evolving market.

Intex Sri Lanka looks to connect apparel manufacturers, exporters, buying 

ofces, domestic brands and fashion labels with over 110 leading 

suppliers to full their raw materials requirements across the supply and 

value chains, look at new product development and explore new trade and 

investment opportunities.

This year, Intex brings you international exhibitors from 11+ countries 

including India, Sri Lanka, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Vietnam, China, Korea, 

Indonesia, Taiwan, Thailand, USA, UK and more.

To strengthen industry interaction, Intex has organised country pavilions 

from India and Korea. The India pavilion at Intex Sri Lanka brings 60+ 

companies from India including members of the Cotton Textiles Export 

Promotion Council (TEXPROCIL) and quality suppliers such as RC Velvet, 

Luckshmi Yarns, Prabhu Spinning, Maruti Texprocess, Karma Tex, LNJ, 

RSWM and many more. The Korea pavilion by Korea Trade-Investment 

Promotion Agency (KOTRA) has quality suppliers from Korea looking to 

full the demand for raw material by the Sri Lankan industry.

Some of the top buyers who have pre-registered with at Intex Sri Lanka 

include MAS Holdings, Hela, Brandix, Hirdaramani, M&S, Asmara, MGF 

Sourcing, and many more.

In addition to the exhibition, Intex Sri Lanka will showcase the agship 

market intelligence event – the Interactive Business Forum (IBF) Seminar 

Series on Thursday 10th August from 03.00 pm onwards. Renowned for its 

seminars and workshops conducted by industry experts covering market 

trends, sustainability, digital transformation, supply chain management, 

traceability and many more, providing attendees with valuable insights 

and knowledge to navigate the evolving textile landscape.

Intex is the industry platform that promises to shape the future of the textile 

industry in Sri Lanka.

Welcome to Intex Sri Lanka 2023!

S R I  L A N K A

12th

Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, 
Sri Lanka Export Development Board.

It gives me a great pleasure to send 

this message for the Intex South Asia 

2023 exhibition in Colombo organized 

by the Worldex India Exhibition & 

Promotion Pvt. Ltd. 

Intex South Asia 2023 held in Sri Lanka 

provides a comprehensive sourcing 

platform for Sri Lankan Apparel manufacturers, importers, 

buying houses and brands. This exhibition connects global 

suppliers of innovative, high performance textile from India, 

Pakistan, Bangladesh, China, Hong Kong, South Korea, 

Taiwan, UK and many others, with buyers from the South 

Asian region and the rest of the world. Intex is an ideal 

opportunity for the Sri Lankan apparel companies to 

strengthen business partnerships and create a positive 

platform for future business.

The EDB has joined hands with Worldex India Exhibition & 

Promotion Pvt. Ltd in organizing the Intex South Asia 

exhibition since its inception in 2015 taking into 

consideration the opportunities created for the Sri Lankan 

apparel exporters to source their raw materials under one 

roof.

I hope this event will be an opportunity for Sri Lankan 

exhibitors and apparel manufacturing companies to 

upgrade the industry, move up the value chain and gain a 

competitive advantage.

I wish the exhibition all success..

Dr. Kingsley Bernard  

Chairman / Chief Executive Ofcer 

Sri Lanka Export Development Board

“

Sri Lanka – India  
Trade Ties
Sri Lanka and India enjoy a vibrant and 

growing economic and commercial 

partnership. India is also one of the largest contributors to 

FDI in Sri Lanka exceeding US$ 2.2 billion. In 2022-23, Sri 

Lanka exported products worth US$ 1 billion to India while 

importing products from India worth US$ 5.1 billion. For the 

textile and apparel industry, Sri Lanka imported US$ 146.47 

million in yarn, US$ 311.78 million in knitted fabrics, and US$ 

278.38 million in woven fabrics from India in 2022. 

The recent meeting between Hon’ble President Shri Ranil 

Wickremesinghe and Indian Prime Minister Narendra Modi 

saw the two leaders adopt a ‘vision document’ to accelerate 

mutual cooperation across industries and deepen bilateral 

relations between India and Sri Lanka.

M
ES

S
A

G
E

Able Technologies SL Bonding Machines F - 6

Acme International IN Cotton Yarns & Greige Fabrics D - 9

Akshay Industries IN Reactive Dyes & Pigment Emulsions E - 14

Al-Abbas Fabrics PK Knitted Fabrics & Blends F - 15

Amarjothi Spinning Mills IN Melange Yarns B - 7

Ardmel Manufacturing SL Digital Printing F - 1

Beacon Impex PK Yarns & Apparel Fabrics F - 14

Bharatiya Natural Fibres IN Recyled Open-End Yarns E - 11

CCI / Cotton USA USA Promotion Body for U.S. Cotton B - 14

Compreli Consulting SL Garment Recovery F - 5

D & D Corporation KR High Functional Knit Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

Daeyang Industrial KR Recycled Polyester Stable Fiber C - 8 & C - 9

Darshana Textile IN Fashion Fabrics B - 15

Deadong INC KR Blinds Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

Dodhia Synthetics IN Polyester Yarns D - 1

Eco Transfer Prints SL Clothing Accessories C - 11 & C - 12

Embodee SL 3D Fashion Software C - 6

Ginza Industries IN Warp and Weft Knit Fabrics B - 3

Greenwear KR Dyeing, Polyester, Knitted Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

GSM Cotspin IN Recycled Cotton & Polyester Yarns D - 3

GTN Patspin IN Cotton Fibres & Yarns E - 10

Harinila Textiles OPC IN Sustainable Cotton Yarns & Fabrics E - 4

Hauming Import & Export TW Heat Transfer Labels C - 19

Hero Zippers SL Clothing Accessories F - 3

Hyosung TNC KR Spandex and Innovative Textile C - 8 & C - 9

Indo Globetex IN Fibres, Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 6

Jain Cord Ind. - RC Velvet IN Woven & Knitted Fabrics A - 1

JJ Corporation KR Polyester Woven Lining C - 8 & C - 9

K S Spinning Mills IN Recycled Knitting & Weaving Yarn D - 7

Karma Tex Prints IN Circular Knitted Fabrics A - 4

Kavida.ai SL Technology & Software F - 4

KOTRA Colombo KR Government Agency C - 8 & C - 9

KRG Textile IN Woven Fabrics E - 1

Kumaragiri Spinners IN Yarns & Apparel Fabrics B - 16

LDM Technologies SL Apparel Technologies F - 7

LNJ Billwara IN Yarns & Fabrics E - 7

Loyal Textile Mills IN Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 3

Luckshmi Yarn Impex IN Melange Yarns & Fabrics A - 3

Lurex International HK Synthetic Yarns C - 17

Mafatlal Industries IN Cotton Printed & Polyester Fabrics E - 16

Maral Overseas IN Innovative Yarns & Knit Fabrics E - 7

Maruti Texprocess India IN Knitted Dyed & Printed Fabrics A - 5

Muskan Silk Mills IN Cotton & Polyester Printed Fabrics E - 17

PR Expo Tradelink LLP IN Printed Fabric & Denim Fabric D - 4

Rameshwar Udyog IN Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 9

RSWM Industries IN Cotton Yarn & Knitted Fabrics E - 8

S.V. Yarns IN Cotton Yarns & Fabrics A - 2

Sai Krishnaa Cotton Mills IN Yarns & Apparel Fabrics D - 17

Salona Cotspin IN Cotton Yarns & Knitted Fabrics B - 12

Sarena Textile  PK Woven & Denim Fabrics F - 12

Savvy Industries IN Woven Fabrics E - 5

Shrijee Lifestyle IN Fashion Fabrics B - 4

Siddhi Sales Corporation IN Cotton & Polyester Yarns E - 2

Siyaram Silk Mills IN Knit Denim and Yarn Dyed Fabrics B - 10

Standard Holdings SL Textile Printing Chemicals F - 2

Suatex KR Polyester, Lace C - 8 & C - 9

Sulochana | Ecospin IN Sustainable Yarns & Fabrics B - 6

Sungbo Industrial KR Polyester, Spandex C - 8 & C - 9

T T Limited IN Jersey & Poly Filament Fabrics D - 14

Texperts IN Fibres, Yarns & Fabrics B - 9

Texport Industries IN Knitted Fabrics and Blends B - 8

TEXPROCIL IN Export Promotion Council D - 8

The Bobbin (Pvt) Ltd SL Sewing Machinery & Accessories F - 18

United Polyfab IN Cotton Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 15

Usha Yarns IN Recycled Yarns D - 6

V.K. Industry & Trading CN Polyester Fabrics & Home Textiles I - 11

Vimko IN Polyester & Synthetic Fabrics D - 16

VP Tex IN Cotton Yarns & Dyed Fabrics B - 5

Weera Industries SL Dyes & Chemicals F - 16

WGSN UK Fashion Trends & Forecast C - 5

Wincrea KR Fabric for making Blind C - 8 & C - 9

Aoyue Textiles CN Apparel Fabrics I - 6

Daqi Import & Export CN Dyes & Printing Polyester Fabrics I - 18

Dazhi Textile CN Polyester Nylon & Printed Fabrics J - 1

Dinesh Exports IN Woven Fabrics D - 10

Dingpei Textiles CN Clothing Accessories I - 26

EEK Textile CN Woven & Polyester Fabrics I - 8

Esun Ribbon & Lace CN Clothing Accessories I - 12

Feimosi Technology CN Polyester Yarns & Apparel Fabrics I - 1 & I - 2

Huahong Weaving CN Knitted Mesh Fabrics I - 4

Huarui Import & Export CN Synthetic Apparel Fabrics I - 20

Jinqi Import & Export CN Yarns I - 20

Lanyan Textiles CN Denim Fabrics J - 5

Lavender Textile CN Optical & Recycled Fabrics I - 21

Lin Wei Textile CN Knitted Fabrics J - 2

MC Group Corp. CN Polyester, Viscose Yarns, Spandex I - 29

Mianjin Trad CN Clothing Accessories I - 14

OXF Global CN Polyester & Nylon Fabrics I - 9 & I - 10

Puring Textile CN Apparel Fabrics & Accessories J - 3

Qida Textile CN Knitted Fabrics & Fashion Fabrics I - 29

Wojun Textile CN Knitted Fabrics I - 13

World Trade Corporation CN Knitting Fabrics I - 16

XieHua Bra Cup Co. CN Foam Cup Manufacturer I - 22

Xinteng Yan Knitting CN Polyester & Rayon Knitted Fabrics I - 3

Xuanzhuang Textile CN Mesh & Printed Fabrics J - 4

Yuanjia Textile CN Polyester Fabrics I - 17

YuanRui Textiles CN Woven & Knitted Fabrics I - 5

Yuze Textile CN Woven, Poly-linen, Chiffon, Satin I - 30

Zhehe Import & Export CN Apparel Fabrics - Clothing I - 7

S R I  L A N K A

DAY 1
Wednesday, 

9th August 2023Timessl.intexsouthasia.com

Follow us on
Halls 1 & 2

BMICH, Colombo

Timing 10 am to 6 pm

9-10-11
August 2023

Pavilion Organisers Industry PartnersOrganised by

Company Name Country Product Category Booth NoCompany Name Country Product Category Booth No

Company Name Country Product Category Booth No

sl.intexsouthasia.com
HALL 1

H
A

L
L

 2



Mihilaka Medura
BMICH, Colombo
3 pm to 5 pm

10th August
2023

9.45 – 10.00

VIP Networking with Special Guests, 

Industry Stakeholders, Govt. ofcials, etc.

(Invitees only)               

10.00 – 10.10

Welcome & Introduction of VIP Guests 

by Emcee

10.10 – 10.15

Opening Remarks by 

Mr. Rajesh Bhagat, Managing Director

Worldex India & Organiser of Intex Shows

10.15 – 10.20

Opening Address by 

Shri Rajesh Satam, Joint Director

The Cotton Textiles Export Promotion 

Council (TEXPROCIL)

10.20 – 10.25

Special remarks by Guest of Honour, 

Dr. Kingsley Bernard, Chairman & 

Chief Executive, Sri Lanka Export 

Development Board (EDB)

10.25 – 10.35

Keynote Address by Chief Guest, 

H.E. Dr. Satyanjal Pandey, Acting 

High Commissioner of India, 

High Commission of India, Colombo

10.35 – 10.45

Concluding Remarks & Vote of Thanks 

Mrs. Arti Bhagat, Executive Director, 

Worldex India & Organiser of Intex Shows

10.45 – 10.50

Group Photograph

10.50 – 10.55

VIP Tour of the Exhibition

Glimpses of 
Past 

Editions
S R I  L A N K A

12th

Opening 
Ceremony
Agenda

sl.in
te

xso
u

th
a

sia
.c

o
m

7-8-9 Dec. 23
New Delhi, India 

13th

The Premier International Textile 
Sourcing Show of South Asia

See you at...

Presented By

Presented By

Organised By

Intex Sri Lanka also showcases its agship market intelligence event – the 

Interactive Business Forum (IBF) Seminar Series. Featuring global industry 

experts, trend forecasters like WGSN, bodies like Cotton USA and industry 

stalwarts to name a few. Topics include market trends, sustainability, digital 

transformation, supply chain management, traceability and more to provide 

valuable insights and knowledge to navigate the evolving textile landscape.

The Sri Lankan Flag is the oldest in the world: 

Dating all the way back to the 5th Century AD, 

Sri Lanka’s ag is ofcially the odest ag on the 

planet. The golden lion on the ag was removed 

and then reintroduced, holding a golden sword, 

after Sri Lanka’s independence in 1948.

DID
YOU

KN   W

Glimpses of 
Past IBF Series



Mihilaka Medura
BMICH, Colombo
3 pm to 5 pm

10th August
2023

9.45 – 10.00

VIP Networking with Special Guests, 

Industry Stakeholders, Govt. ofcials, etc.

(Invitees only)               

10.00 – 10.10

Welcome & Introduction of VIP Guests 

by Emcee

10.10 – 10.15

Opening Remarks by 

Mr. Rajesh Bhagat, Managing Director

Worldex India & Organiser of Intex Shows

10.15 – 10.20

Opening Address by 

Shri Rajesh Satam, Joint Director

The Cotton Textiles Export Promotion 

Council (TEXPROCIL)

10.20 – 10.25

Special remarks by Guest of Honour, 

Dr. Kingsley Bernard, Chairman & 

Chief Executive, Sri Lanka Export 

Development Board (EDB)

10.25 – 10.35

Keynote Address by Chief Guest, 

H.E. Dr. Satyanjal Pandey, Acting 

High Commissioner of India, 

High Commission of India, Colombo

10.35 – 10.45

Concluding Remarks & Vote of Thanks 

Mrs. Arti Bhagat, Executive Director, 

Worldex India & Organiser of Intex Shows

10.45 – 10.50

Group Photograph

10.50 – 10.55

VIP Tour of the Exhibition

Glimpses of 
Past 

Editions
S R I  L A N K A

12th

Opening 
Ceremony
Agenda

sl.in
te

xso
u

th
a

sia
.c

o
m

7-8-9 Dec. 23
New Delhi, India 

13th

The Premier International Textile 
Sourcing Show of South Asia

See you at...

Presented By

Presented By

Organised By

Intex Sri Lanka also showcases its agship market intelligence event – the 

Interactive Business Forum (IBF) Seminar Series. Featuring global industry 

experts, trend forecasters like WGSN, bodies like Cotton USA and industry 

stalwarts to name a few. Topics include market trends, sustainability, digital 

transformation, supply chain management, traceability and more to provide 

valuable insights and knowledge to navigate the evolving textile landscape.

The Sri Lankan Flag is the oldest in the world: 

Dating all the way back to the 5th Century AD, 

Sri Lanka’s ag is ofcially the odest ag on the 

planet. The golden lion on the ag was removed 

and then reintroduced, holding a golden sword, 

after Sri Lanka’s independence in 1948.

DID
YOU

KN   W

Glimpses of 
Past IBF Series



Intex – The Premier International Textile 
Sourcing Show Returns to Sri Lanka Post 
Covid
Since 2015, Intex has been the pioneering sourcing platform for the Sri 

Lankan textile and apparel industry. Intex is a trailblazer, facilitating 

business collaborations, fostering innovation, and promoting trade 

opportunities across the textile value chain.

Over the last 11 editions, Intex has connected 50,000+ trade buyers from 

over 35 countries to 1650+ textile suppliers, empowering industry players 

to explore new business opportunities, forge worldwide connections and 

stay updated with the latest developments.

With Sri Lankan garment exports touching US$ 5.95 billion in 2022, Intex 

looks to support Sri Lanka's apparel sector through the presence of 

international exhibitors eager to engage with Sri Lankan partners for 

continued growth.

From the latest trends, technologies, and innovations in the industry to 

sustainable practices, eco-friendly materials and cutting-edge software 

solutions, Intex Sri Lanka will provide vital insights to businesses enabling 

them to stay ahead in an ever-evolving market.

Intex Sri Lanka looks to connect apparel manufacturers, exporters, buying 

ofces, domestic brands and fashion labels with over 110 leading 

suppliers to full their raw materials requirements across the supply and 

value chains, look at new product development and explore new trade and 

investment opportunities.

This year, Intex brings you international exhibitors from 11+ countries 

including India, Sri Lanka, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Vietnam, China, Korea, 

Indonesia, Taiwan, Thailand, USA, UK and more.

To strengthen industry interaction, Intex has organised country pavilions 

from India and Korea. The India pavilion at Intex Sri Lanka brings 60+ 

companies from India including members of the Cotton Textiles Export 

Promotion Council (TEXPROCIL) and quality suppliers such as RC Velvet, 

Luckshmi Yarns, Prabhu Spinning, Maruti Texprocess, Karma Tex, LNJ, 

RSWM and many more. The Korea pavilion by Korea Trade-Investment 

Promotion Agency (KOTRA) has quality suppliers from Korea looking to 

full the demand for raw material by the Sri Lankan industry.

Some of the top buyers who have pre-registered with at Intex Sri Lanka 

include MAS Holdings, Hela, Brandix, Hirdaramani, M&S, Asmara, MGF 

Sourcing, and many more.

In addition to the exhibition, Intex Sri Lanka will showcase the agship 

market intelligence event – the Interactive Business Forum (IBF) Seminar 

Series on Thursday 10th August from 03.00 pm onwards. Renowned for its 

seminars and workshops conducted by industry experts covering market 

trends, sustainability, digital transformation, supply chain management, 

traceability and many more, providing attendees with valuable insights 

and knowledge to navigate the evolving textile landscape.

Intex is the industry platform that promises to shape the future of the textile 

industry in Sri Lanka.

Welcome to Intex Sri Lanka 2023!

S R I  L A N K A

12th

Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, 
Sri Lanka Export Development Board.

It gives me a great pleasure to send 

this message for the Intex South Asia 

2023 exhibition in Colombo organized 

by the Worldex India Exhibition & 

Promotion Pvt. Ltd. 

Intex South Asia 2023 held in Sri Lanka 

provides a comprehensive sourcing 

platform for Sri Lankan Apparel manufacturers, importers, 

buying houses and brands. This exhibition connects global 

suppliers of innovative, high performance textile from India, 

Pakistan, Bangladesh, China, Hong Kong, South Korea, 

Taiwan, UK and many others, with buyers from the South 

Asian region and the rest of the world. Intex is an ideal 

opportunity for the Sri Lankan apparel companies to 

strengthen business partnerships and create a positive 

platform for future business.

The EDB has joined hands with Worldex India Exhibition & 

Promotion Pvt. Ltd in organizing the Intex South Asia 

exhibition since its inception in 2015 taking into 

consideration the opportunities created for the Sri Lankan 

apparel exporters to source their raw materials under one 

roof.

I hope this event will be an opportunity for Sri Lankan 

exhibitors and apparel manufacturing companies to 

upgrade the industry, move up the value chain and gain a 

competitive advantage.

I wish the exhibition all success..

Dr. Kingsley Bernard  

Chairman / Chief Executive Ofcer 

Sri Lanka Export Development Board

“

Sri Lanka – India  
Trade Ties
Sri Lanka and India enjoy a vibrant and 

growing economic and commercial 

partnership. India is also one of the largest contributors to 

FDI in Sri Lanka exceeding US$ 2.2 billion. In 2022-23, Sri 

Lanka exported products worth US$ 1 billion to India while 

importing products from India worth US$ 5.1 billion. For the 

textile and apparel industry, Sri Lanka imported US$ 146.47 

million in yarn, US$ 311.78 million in knitted fabrics, and US$ 

278.38 million in woven fabrics from India in 2022. 

The recent meeting between Hon’ble President Shri Ranil 

Wickremesinghe and Indian Prime Minister Narendra Modi 

saw the two leaders adopt a ‘vision document’ to accelerate 

mutual cooperation across industries and deepen bilateral 

relations between India and Sri Lanka.

M
ES

S
A

G
E

Able Technologies SL Bonding Machines F - 6

Acme International IN Cotton Yarns & Greige Fabrics D - 9

Akshay Industries IN Reactive Dyes & Pigment Emulsions E - 14

Al-Abbas Fabrics PK Knitted Fabrics & Blends F - 15

Amarjothi Spinning Mills IN Melange Yarns B - 7

Ardmel Manufacturing SL Digital Printing F - 1

Beacon Impex PK Yarns & Apparel Fabrics F - 14

Bharatiya Natural Fibres IN Recyled Open-End Yarns E - 11

CCI / Cotton USA USA Promotion Body for U.S. Cotton B - 14

Compreli Consulting SL Garment Recovery F - 5

D & D Corporation KR High Functional Knit Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

Daeyang Industrial KR Recycled Polyester Stable Fiber C - 8 & C - 9

Darshana Textile IN Fashion Fabrics B - 15

Deadong INC KR Blinds Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

Dodhia Synthetics IN Polyester Yarns D - 1

Eco Transfer Prints SL Clothing Accessories C - 11 & C - 12

Embodee SL 3D Fashion Software C - 6

Ginza Industries IN Warp and Weft Knit Fabrics B - 3

Greenwear KR Dyeing, Polyester, Knitted Fabrics C - 8 & C - 9

GSM Cotspin IN Recycled Cotton & Polyester Yarns D - 3

GTN Patspin IN Cotton Fibres & Yarns E - 10

Harinila Textiles OPC IN Sustainable Cotton Yarns & Fabrics E - 4

Hauming Import & Export TW Heat Transfer Labels C - 19

Hero Zippers SL Clothing Accessories F - 3

Hyosung TNC KR Spandex and Innovative Textile C - 8 & C - 9

Indo Globetex IN Fibres, Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 6

Jain Cord Ind. - RC Velvet IN Woven & Knitted Fabrics A - 1

JJ Corporation KR Polyester Woven Lining C - 8 & C - 9

K S Spinning Mills IN Recycled Knitting & Weaving Yarn D - 7

Karma Tex Prints IN Circular Knitted Fabrics A - 4

Kavida.ai SL Technology & Software F - 4

KOTRA Colombo KR Government Agency C - 8 & C - 9

KRG Textile IN Woven Fabrics E - 1

Kumaragiri Spinners IN Yarns & Apparel Fabrics B - 16

LDM Technologies SL Apparel Technologies F - 7

LNJ Billwara IN Yarns & Fabrics E - 7

Loyal Textile Mills IN Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 3

Luckshmi Yarn Impex IN Melange Yarns & Fabrics A - 3

Lurex International HK Synthetic Yarns C - 17

Mafatlal Industries IN Cotton Printed & Polyester Fabrics E - 16

Maral Overseas IN Innovative Yarns & Knit Fabrics E - 7

Maruti Texprocess India IN Knitted Dyed & Printed Fabrics A - 5

Muskan Silk Mills IN Cotton & Polyester Printed Fabrics E - 17

PR Expo Tradelink LLP IN Printed Fabric & Denim Fabric D - 4

Rameshwar Udyog IN Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 9

RSWM Industries IN Cotton Yarn & Knitted Fabrics E - 8

S.V. Yarns IN Cotton Yarns & Fabrics A - 2

Sai Krishnaa Cotton Mills IN Yarns & Apparel Fabrics D - 17

Salona Cotspin IN Cotton Yarns & Knitted Fabrics B - 12

Sarena Textile  PK Woven & Denim Fabrics F - 12

Savvy Industries IN Woven Fabrics E - 5

Shrijee Lifestyle IN Fashion Fabrics B - 4

Siddhi Sales Corporation IN Cotton & Polyester Yarns E - 2

Siyaram Silk Mills IN Knit Denim and Yarn Dyed Fabrics B - 10

Standard Holdings SL Textile Printing Chemicals F - 2

Suatex KR Polyester, Lace C - 8 & C - 9

Sulochana | Ecospin IN Sustainable Yarns & Fabrics B - 6

Sungbo Industrial KR Polyester, Spandex C - 8 & C - 9

T T Limited IN Jersey & Poly Filament Fabrics D - 14

Texperts IN Fibres, Yarns & Fabrics B - 9

Texport Industries IN Knitted Fabrics and Blends B - 8

TEXPROCIL IN Export Promotion Council D - 8

The Bobbin (Pvt) Ltd SL Sewing Machinery & Accessories F - 18

United Polyfab IN Cotton Yarns & Denim Fabrics E - 15

Usha Yarns IN Recycled Yarns D - 6

V.K. Industry & Trading CN Polyester Fabrics & Home Textiles I - 11

Vimko IN Polyester & Synthetic Fabrics D - 16

VP Tex IN Cotton Yarns & Dyed Fabrics B - 5

Weera Industries SL Dyes & Chemicals F - 16

WGSN UK Fashion Trends & Forecast C - 5

Wincrea KR Fabric for making Blind C - 8 & C - 9

Aoyue Textiles CN Apparel Fabrics I - 6

Daqi Import & Export CN Dyes & Printing Polyester Fabrics I - 18

Dazhi Textile CN Polyester Nylon & Printed Fabrics J - 1

Dinesh Exports IN Woven Fabrics D - 10

Dingpei Textiles CN Clothing Accessories I - 26

EEK Textile CN Woven & Polyester Fabrics I - 8

Esun Ribbon & Lace CN Clothing Accessories I - 12

Feimosi Technology CN Polyester Yarns & Apparel Fabrics I - 1 & I - 2

Huahong Weaving CN Knitted Mesh Fabrics I - 4

Huarui Import & Export CN Synthetic Apparel Fabrics I - 20

Jinqi Import & Export CN Yarns I - 20

Lanyan Textiles CN Denim Fabrics J - 5

Lavender Textile CN Optical & Recycled Fabrics I - 21

Lin Wei Textile CN Knitted Fabrics J - 2

MC Group Corp. CN Polyester, Viscose Yarns, Spandex I - 29

Mianjin Trad CN Clothing Accessories I - 14

OXF Global CN Polyester & Nylon Fabrics I - 9 & I - 10

Puring Textile CN Apparel Fabrics & Accessories J - 3

Qida Textile CN Knitted Fabrics & Fashion Fabrics I - 29

Wojun Textile CN Knitted Fabrics I - 13

World Trade Corporation CN Knitting Fabrics I - 16

XieHua Bra Cup Co. CN Foam Cup Manufacturer I - 22

Xinteng Yan Knitting CN Polyester & Rayon Knitted Fabrics I - 3

Xuanzhuang Textile CN Mesh & Printed Fabrics J - 4

Yuanjia Textile CN Polyester Fabrics I - 17

YuanRui Textiles CN Woven & Knitted Fabrics I - 5

Yuze Textile CN Woven, Poly-linen, Chiffon, Satin I - 30

Zhehe Import & Export CN Apparel Fabrics - Clothing I - 7

S R I  L A N K A

DAY 1
Wednesday, 

9th August 2023Timessl.intexsouthasia.com

Follow us on
Halls 1 & 2

BMICH, Colombo

Timing 10 am to 6 pm

9-10-11
August 2023

Pavilion Organisers Industry PartnersOrganised by

Company Name Country Product Category Booth NoCompany Name Country Product Category Booth No

Company Name Country Product Category Booth No

sl.intexsouthasia.com
HALL 1

H
A

L
L

 2


	intextimes_final_DAY 1 - Copy
	intextimes_final_DAY 1

